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CONTACT DETAILS
FSP SOLUTIONS AND INSURANCE COMPANIES CONTACT DETAILS
www.fspsolutions.com
NEW QUOTES /SALES / UNDERWRITING 
	Share Call Line :
	0860 001 827 or 011-206 5000 - Call

	Functions :
	New Quotes, amendments to existing quotes, emailing of quotes, Accepting of Quotes, Underwriting of new policies follow up on status of underwriting.


	Sales Manager : 
	Meldon Kruger -  meldon@fspsolutions.com


BROKER  HELPDESK 
	Contact Details : 
	011 206 5004

	Fax :
	086 669 7815

	Email :
	brokerhelpdesk@fspsolutions.com

	Functions :
	New Broker Administration: Adding and resetting of Usernames/Password ,Commission queries, etc. *

*Please note that client policy enquiries must be referred to the relevant CSD departments.

See below.


	Administrator
	Bonita Du Plessis

	Administrator
	Retha Kruger


LINK DEPARTMENT 
	Share Call Line:
	0860 001 827   

	Function :
	Accepting of quotes and following up on accepted leads with underwriting and Insurers on behalf of our Brokers.


	Email : 
	link@fspsolutions.com


	Manager :
	Meldon Kruger -  meldon@fspsolutions.com


All electronic and telephonic leads that are sent to the different companies for underwriting will also be followed up by our Link team. They will also update comments on the system. 
FSP SOLUTIONS COMMERCIAL ONLINE
	Share Call Line:


	086 000 44 66


	FAX:
	011 206 5087



	Commercial Quotes Email : 

NB. Please supply current Schedule or info to quote on plus last three years claims history.


	All quotes must be mailed to our commercial call centre
comm@fspsolutions.com


	Commercial Director : 


	Albert Bergh – albert@fspsolutions.com


	Steve Du Plessis
	Broker Consultant & General Manager- KZN


	steve@fspsolutions.com
	072 241 5254



	Janine Vorster  
	Broker Consultant & GM Broker Marketing  Western & Eastern Cape 


	janineg@fspsolutions.com
	082 463 5257



	Peggy Monageng


	Broker Consultant – Pretoria and Surrounds


	peggy@fspsolutions.com

	082 8114412


FSP SOLUTIONS BROKER CONSULTANTS
	Braam Van Wyk

	Broker Consultant – Pretoria and JHB & Surrounds


	braam@fspsolutions.com

	073 3831788

	Jolinda Viljoen

	Broker Consultant – Pretoria and JHB & Surrounds


	jolinda@fspsolutions.com

	073 8951276


	AUTO & GENERAL and UNITY



	
Contact your nearest Telesure branch for all claims:

	
Bloemfontein:
	
051-406 2200

	
Cape Town:
	
021-527 8600

	
Durban:
	
031- 5142000

	
Port Elizabeth:
	
041-502 2600

	
Pretoria:
	
012-452 3000

	
Johannesburg:
	
011-489 4600

	
Amendments and Queries :
	
0860 10 60 91

	Discount on existing policies/renewals :
	086 111 5660

	Email for Amendments, queries, claims history, policy schedules, cancellations :
	service@brokersupport.co.za


	INSURERS AND SERVICE PROVIDERS

Oakhurst insurance company

Amendments, cancellations , claims and general queries on all existing business. 

PERSONAL PORTFOLIO CONSULTANTS (PPC)
Christal Janse van Rensburg – 044 8053781 Christal@oakhurstins.co.za 
Nadia Scannell – 044 805 3786 Nadias@oakhurstins.co.za
Jean Marie Stanley – 044 805 3872 jeanmarie@oakhurstins.co.za
PPC TEAM LEADER - Gabri van Dyk 
044 805 3720 Gabri@oakhurstins.co.za


	

	

	ABSA

Amendments, cancellations and general queries on all existing business.
Claims



0860 106 237

or email 

insurance@absa.co.za
0860 100 876
ABSA Emergency & Roadside Assist:

0800 111 777


	REGENT

Amendments, cancellations and general queries on all existing business.
Claims


Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 

0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )
or email 
info@fspsolutions.com


ECA 0861 322 256

011 238 5600
claims@ecadm.com
FSP SOLUTIONS ASSISTANCE SERVICES

0860 773 773


	SANTAM

Amendments, cancellations and general queries on all existing business.
Claims


Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 

0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )
or email
info@fspsolutions.com


ECA 0861 322 256

011 238 5600
claims@ecadm.com
FSP SOLUTIONS ASSISTANCE SERVICES

0860 773 773



	
NEW NATIONAL



	Amendments, cancellations and general queries onball existing business.
Claims
	

Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 

0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )
or email
info@fspsolutions.com


ECA 0861 322 256

011 238 5600
claims@ecadm.com


	FSP SOLUTIONS ASSISTANCE SERVICES
	
0860 773 773


	
	


	MASTERCARE 


	Client Services
All Repairs, claims and General enquiries
	087 803 9800

	
	Veruschka Abbott
Regional Co-ordinator
087 803 9810
veruschka.abbott@mastercare.co.za
www.mastercare.co.za



	
 FSP SOLUTIONS ASSISTANCE SERVICES 


	Towline and emergency assistance
	0860 773 773


	
DUALCOVER



	Scratch and Dent and Life Cover
	Claims 0800 48 48 48

	
Admin


	CONTACT FSP SOLUTIONS
Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 
0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )



	
TIRIM


	Tire and Rim Insurance
	Claims 083 919 4339

	
Admin


	CONTACT FSP SOLUTIONS
Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 
0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )


	
ROADSURE


	Road Accident Fund Claims
	Claims 012 460 4643

	
Admin


	CONTACT FSP SOLUTIONS
Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 
0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )


	
TRACKING COMPANIES



	CARTRACK
	011 250 3000

	MATRIX
	011 654 8090

	NETSTAR
	011 207 5006

	TRACKER
	011 380 0300


	CHANNEL LIFE 



	Claims and Admin
	CONTACT FSP SOLUTIONS
Admin: FSP SOLUTIONS 
0861 377 273 (0861 FSP CSD )



